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Sample Rate MBBS Colleges in Kyrgyztan 
(MCI & WHO Approved) - 5 years & 6 
years course: 

   1st year fees (USD) 2nd year fees (USD) 

 

 
Name of the Colleges 

Total 
fee 

(USD) 

 
Tuition 

Fees 

 
Hostel 
Fees 

 
Medical 

Insurance 

 
Tuition 

Fees 

 
Hostel 
Fees 

 
Medical 

Insurance 

 
Tuition 
Fees 

Asian State Medical Institute - 6 years 
course 

 
19900 

 
2100 

 
300 

 
500 

 
2100 

 
300 

 
500 

 
2100 

Asian State Medical Institute - 5 years 
course 

 
21600 

 
3200 

 
450 

 
200 

 
3200 

 
450 

 
200 

 
3200 

Jalal Abad State Medical University - 5 
years course 

 
21180 

 
2870 

 
700 

 
100 

 
2870 

 
700 

 
100 

 
2870 

OSH State Medical University 23400 3000 1000 200 3000 1000 200 3000 

Founder & Proprietor 



 



3rd year fees (USD) 4th year fees (USD) 5th year fees (USD) 6th year fees (USD)  

 
 
 

Hostel 
Fees 

 
 
 

Medical 
Insurance 

 
 
 

Tuition 
Fees 

 
 
 

Hostel 
Fees 

 
 
 

Medical 
Insurance 

 
 
 

Tuition 
Fees 

 
 
 

Hostel 
Fees 

 
 
 

Medical 
Insurance 

 
 
 

Tuition 
Fees 

 
 
 

Hostel 
Fees 

 
 
 

Medical 
Insurance 

 
 

Medium 
of 

Education 

One 
time 

charge 
Air 

Ticket 

300 500 2100 300 500 2100 300 500 2100 300 500 English 2500 

450 200 3200 450 200 3200 450 200 NA NA NA English 2350 

700 100 2870 700 100 2870 700 100 NA NA NA  2830 

1000 200 3000 1000 200 3000 1000 200 NA NA NA  2400 

   

 NOTE: Please note the above rates are just to give a synopsis. Rates are subject to change with every new session



 


