

Sample Rate MBBS Colleges in Kyrgyztan (MCI & WHOApproved) - 5 years & 6 years course:

			1st year fees (USD)			2nd year fees (USD)			
Name of the Colleges	Total fee (USD)	Tuition Fees	Hostel Fees	Medical Insurance	Tuition Fees	Hostel Fees	Medical Insurance	Tuition Fees	
Asian State Medical Institute - 6 years									
course	19900	2100	300	500	2100	300	500	2100	
Asian State Medical Institute - 5 years									
course	21600	3200	450	200	3200	450	200	3200	
Jalal Abad State Medical University - 5									
years course	21180	2870	700	100	2870	700	100	2870	
OSH State Medical University	23400	3000	1000	200	3000	1000	200	3000	

International School of Medicine (ISM), Kyrgyzstan



The International School of Medicine (ISM) in Kyrgyzstan is a top-ranked medical university which came into existence in March of 2003. The university is located in the capital city of Bishkek and already has more than 1,000 Indian students studying in it. The International School of Medicine (ISM) is recognised and approved by the MCI and Indian students will be eligible to sit for the screening test in India upon completion of their medical degree at ISM.

FEES STRUCTURE:

Year ->	1st Year	2 nd _5 th Year
Tuition Fee in US \$	8,650 USD	4,500 USD
Hostel Fee in US \$	include	-
Medical Insurance Fee in US \$	include	-
Documentation + Miscellaneous	-	-
Total in US \$	8,650 USD	4500 USD

First Year Fees includes:

Medical Check-ups + Documents Translation

- Note:
 - Food Extra : USD 1200 per year
 Indian Processing extra Rs. 2,00,000/-
 - Services: *Full English Medium *Indian Food

3rc	d year fees (USD)	4th year fees (USD)		5th year fees (USD)			6th year fees (USD)				
Hostel	Medical	Tuition	Hostel	Medical	Tuition	Hostel	Medical	Tuition	Hostel	Medical	Medium of	One time charge Air
Fees	Insurance	Fees	Fees	Insurance	Fees	Fees	Insurance	Fees	Fees	Insurance	Education	Ticket
300	500	2100	300	500	2100	300	500	2100	300	500	English	2500
450	200	3200	450	200	3200	450	200	NA	NA	NA	English	2350
700	100	2870	700	100	2870	700	100	NA	NA	NA		2830
1000	200	3000	1000	200	3000	1000	200	NA	NA	NA		2400

NOTE: Please note the above rates are just to give a synopsis. Rates are subject to change with every new session

Jalal-Abad State University, Kyrgyzstan



Jalal-Abad State University - JaS was founded on April 2, 1993 in th city of Jalal-Abad, Kyrgyzstan on th basis of already functionin educational institutions. Th Faculty of Medicine at Jalalabad Stat University aims to support an develop the leaders who improve th health of Kyrgyz and communitie worldwide.

ES STRUCTURE:

'ear ->	1st Year	2 nd -5 th Year		
uition Fee in US \$	7,500 USD	4,000 USD		
Iostel Fee in US \$	include			
Aedical Insurance Fee in US \$	include	•		
Occumentation + Miscellaneous		•		
'otal in US \$	7,500 USD	4000 USD		

st Year Fees includes:

Medical Check-ups + Documents Translation

ote

- Food Extra : USD 1200 per year
- Indian Processing extra Rs. 2,00,000/-
- Services: *Full English Medium *Indian Food









